DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDE :) F - FINAL (SUB 01) MAJOR Form Approved.

TYPED OR PRINTED

COMMENT AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE REQUIREMENT
TCERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THAT THAVE PERSONALLY EXAMINE
FOR OBTAINING THE INFORMATION. I BELIEVE THE SUBMINING THE POSSURE. (20 DEG. C) 00310 G 0 0 *CONCERNING VIOLATION- PLEASE SEE ATTACHED SOLIDS, TOTAL SUSPENDED SOLIDS, FOTAL SUSPENDED 모 PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS(Include Facility name/Location if different) NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER NITROGEN, AMMONIA 00400 1 0 0 EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE **EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE** 00310 1 0 0 00010 1 0 0 TEMPERATURE, WATER DEG, CENTIGRADE Wastewater Utility Superintendent ANDREW BRONSON EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE 00530 1 0 0 RAW SEW/INFLUENT (20 DEG, C) BOD, 5-DAY RAW SEW/INFLUENT BOD, 5-DAY **EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE** Ä NAME: 00530 G 0 0 LOCATION FACILITY: ADDRESS: NCLUDING THE POSSIBILITY OF FINE AND IMPRISONMENT. SEE 18 U.S. PARAMETER PERMIT REQUIREMENT JUNEAU, ALASKA 99801 MENDENHALL VALLEY SERVICE ARE! JUNEAU, ALASKA 99801 155 SOUTH SEWARD, MENDENHALL TREATMENT PLANT JUNEAU, CITY AND BOROUGH OF MEASUREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT ANDREW BRONSON, WWTP SUPT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT SAMPLE PERMIT SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT I BELIEVE THE SUBMITTED INFO MATION IS TRU (3 Card Only)) Androw 890 30 DAY AVG REPORT 30 DAY AVG 690 30 DAY AVG REPORT 30 DAY AVG AVERAGE ***** ,,,, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF AUTHORIZED AGENT
(REFERENCE ALL ATTACHM NTS) 8729 6694 386 308 AND AM FAMIL 1035 WKLY AVG 1035 WKLY AVG (54-61)1001 AND 33 L S.C. & 1319. QUANTITY OF LOADING MAXIMUM 2.2.2.2.2 111111 ; ***** 1. 3 3 3 3 3 , 8 4 196.50 AR WITH THE IN ACCURATE A UNITS DAY DAY DAY LBS/ DAY 3 3 3 3 3 ,,,,, ***** (26) (26) (26) (26) enalties § 0 FRMATI N SUBMITTED HEREN: AND BASED ON MY INQUIRY OF THOSE INDIVIDUALS IMMEDIATELY RESPONSIBLE ard Or /)) 38-45) MUI IUM <u>⊀</u> 0 (20 -1) ₹ 3 , 3 o RE ; ; ; inder these statutes may include fines up to \$10,000 and or maximum imprisonment of between 6 months and 5 years 'LETE. I AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIGNIFICANT PENALTIES FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION, ; ; ; ; PERMIT NUMBER AK0022951 6.5 (2-16) 30 DAY AVG REPORT 30 DAY AVG CODE QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION AREA AVERAGE REPORT MO AVG MO AVG MO AVG (22-23) 3 3 3 907 으통 염 11.3 313 408 ᅘ 7 TELEPHONE WKLY AVG REPORT WKLY AVG WKLY AVG MAXIMUM MAXIMUM REPORT (24-25)MONITORING PERIOD
DAY NUMBER ,,,,, 9.0 2 789 -9919 10.0 460 20 효 NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form. **EFFLUENT** *** NO DISCHARGE MG/L MG/L DEG. UNITS MG/L MG/L 70 (19) (19) (19) ည (12) (19) (19) <u>6</u>4 O (26-27)YEAR YEAR 8 8 M NO. WEEKLY COMP 24 WEEKLY COMP WEEKLY COMP MEEKLY COMP Approval Expires 05-31-98 OF ANALYSIS OMB No. 2040-0004 WEEK - GRAB WEEK - GRAE FREQUENCY ONCE/GRAB 1/ month DISCHARGE NUMBER (28-29)DAYS DAYS 64-68) 의 2 57 2/7 5 MO 17 17 27 001 A (17-19) PAGE 1 OF 2 ì SAMPLE COMP COMP COMP GRAB GRAB COMP (30-31) (69-70) TYPE DAY ယ DAY 2

EPA Form 3320-1 (08-95) PriPrevious editions may be used

(I EPLACES EPA FORM T-40 WI CH M/ 'NOT BE USED).

00434/981209 1904

DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)	BACE 3 OF 3	AS USED.	STANDARD W	mg/L CALIBRATION STANDARD WAS USED. 00434/981209 1904	A 0.0400	E) 2/DAY 5 DAYS/	ABLE LEVEL ES COLLECT ORM T 40 WH	LYZERS DETECT DM GRAB SAMPL REPLACES EPA F	UR EFFLUENT ANA 3 CALCULA ED FRO 56 used.	UAL WAS BELOW C CL2 RESIDUAL WAS Previous editions may	THE EFFLUENTS CL. RESIDUAL WAS BELOW OUR EFFLUENT ANALYZERS DETECTABLE LEVEL. * THE RECORDED AVERAGE CL2 RESIDUAL WAS CALCULATED FROM GRAB SAMPLES COLLECTE 1 2/DAY 5 DAYS/WEEK. EPA FOIT 3320-1 (08-95) Pre Provious editions may be used. (REPLACES EPA FORM 1 40 WHI 11 MAY NOT BE USED).
Figure F	MO DAY	YEAR	SER .	NUME	CODE	ENTS HERE)	ENT LATTACHM	AUTHORIZED AG REFERENCE 'AL	OFFICER OR	TED ON OF ANY VIOLAT	TYPED OR PRIN
R) County County					AREA		ECUTIVE	OF PRINCIPAL EX	SIGNATURE	1	Wastewater Utility Superintende
RT	DATE 02	00	119	TELEPHONE 789-99	(907)		*	. Enon	Andre : h	CUTIVE OFFICER	NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXE
Carrow C	WEDIATELY RESPONSIBL TING FALSE INFORMATION Ween 6 months and 5 years	TES FOR SUBMITI	UIRY OF THOS CANT PENALT nd or meximum.	BASED ON MY INQUIENCE ARE SIGNIFK	IITTED HEREIN: AND I AM AWARE THAT T I statutes may include I	AND COMPLETE. (Penalties under these	AR WITH THE II	ED AND AM FAMILIA ORMATION IS TRUI C. 1001 AND 33 U.S	ERSONALLY EXAMINI THE SUBMIT ED INF DNMENT, SE : 18 U.S.	"LAW THAT HAVE P ATION. BELIEVE T OF FINE AND IMPRISO	FOR OBTAINING THE INFORM INCLUDING THE POSSIBILITY (
Carrier Carr											
C2-19 C2-29 C2-2								7.7		NEW CINEMEN!	
Cate										PERMIT	
C2-15 AK0022951 AK00229										SAMPLE	
Columntary of Loading Colu										MEASUREMENT PERMIT	
C2-19 C2-19 AK0022961 PERMIT NUMBER C2-19 C2-29	MONTH		PERCENT	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	(2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	MO AVG.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3 3 3	7 2 3 2 3 7	REQUIREMENT SAMPLE	PERCENT REMOVAL
Cate			(23)	2 2 2 2 2	1 1 1 1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	,	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	SOLIDS, SUSPENDED PERCENT REMOVAL
C2-19 C2-29 C			PERCENT	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	12 22 23 24 24 24 24	7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	REQUIREMENT	PERCENT REMOVAL
C2-15 AKO022951 C2-25			(23)	***************************************	***************************************		***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	REMOVAL
C2-19 C2-29 C			MG/L	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0.002 MO AVG.		1	2 2 2 3	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	PERMIT REQUIRENENT	EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
C2-16 C2-16 C2-29 C			(19)	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	0.0000	2 2 2 2 2	;		3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	CHLORINE TOTAL RESIDUAL
C2-16 C2-16 C2-23 C	RECORDED	Ω	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	MGD		REPORT MO AVG	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
Continue			2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1))))	(3)	3 3 3 3 3	2.5686	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	THRU TREATMENT PLANT
C2-15 C2-23 C2-23 C3-45 MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MOL 2040-000 F - FINAL Approval Explice 0 EFFLUENT "" NO DISCHARGE MOTE: Read Instructions before completing to control C2-15 C2-23 C2-25 C3-45 MAXIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM MOL FREQUENCY C3-26 C3-45 MAXIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM MOL FREQUENCY C3-26 C3-46 MAXIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM MOL C3-27 C3-28 C3-46 MAXIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM MOL C3-27 C3-28 C3-46 C3-46	WEEK		M-L	WKLY GEO	MO GEO	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2 2 1 1 1	******	REQUIREMENT	EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
C2-15 C2-25 C	2/1	0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	34	_	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	; ; ; ;	3 3 3 3 3	# # # # # # # * *	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	M-FC BROTH, 44.5C
Color Colo]		UNITS	MAXIMUM	WGE	(38-45) MINIMUM	UNITS	MAXIMUM	(46-53) AVERAGE		(32-37)
Color Colo				NCENTRATION	QUALITY OR CO	(4 Card Only))	LOADING	QUANTITY OF	(3 Card Only))		PARAMETER
(SUB 01) OM F - FINAL APP EFFLUENT **** NO DISCHARGE NOTE: Read instructions before AK0022961 PERMIT NUMBER MONITORING PERIOD NONTORING PERIOD			- -		ļ				J, WWTP SUPT.	JUNEAU, ALASKA ANDREW BRONSON	ATION:
(SUB 01) OM F - FINAL F - FINAL APP EFFLUENT *** NO DISCHARGE NOTE: Read instructions before AK0022951 PERMIT NUMBER			ING PERIO	MONITOR	200	Sa			D, 19801 L EY SER VIC E ARE <i>J</i>	155 SOUTH SEWAR JUNEAU, ALASKA 8 MENDENHALL VAL	
(2.16)	001 A DISCHARGE NUMB					AK00 PERMIT		The second secon	BOROUGH OF NTMENT PLANT	JUNEAU, CITY AND MENDENHALL TREA	ESS:
(DMR) (SUB 01) F - FINAL EFFLUENT NO DISCHARGE	ore completing this for	Instructions before	NOTE: Read		6)	(2)			v/Location If different)	(Include Facility name	PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS
(SUB 01)	pproval Expires 05-31-9	_	F-FINAL EFFLUENT *** NO DISC								
)MB No. 2040-0004	c	(SUB 01)						RT (DMR)	ORING REPO	DISCHARGE MONIT